ADS-9 Air Data System
The ADS-9 is a miniature multi-function air data system for small flight vehicle. The ADS-9 measures airspeed,
altitude, angle of attack (AoA), angle of side-slip (AoS) and outside air temperature (OAT). All values are fully
calibrated and aerodynamically corrected. Derived parameters like pressure altitude, true airspeed, Mach
number and static temperature are supplied as well.
The individually calibrated silicon based pressure sensors enable the measurement of very accurate and fast
air data over the full temperature range of -55°C to +80°C at a rate of up to 200 Hz.
Key Features

Company Confidential
6 of 7
Ordering Information
Part-Number Details
SIM-6F1-720-rrrHPA ADC-9 Air Data Computer
SIM-431-D70-llllmm ADP-9 Air Data Probe
SIM-DC7-A7B PSS-8 OAT Outside Air Temperature Probe
SIM-6F7-CFC Connector Kit. Includes DSUB-9 and Molex SL
connectors.
Table 1. Ordering Code for Range of Dynamic Pressure [2]
rrr Range Details
16 ±16 hPa ~95 KCAS